PRO
ST
PS2      Prost
Prost
Prost Occasional Tables Order Check List:
Specify:
□  1. Model Number
□  2. Material Selection

•	 Glass is back painted white and a tempered satin
surface
Plinths:
•	 Plinth base models have tack in button glides.
•	 Plinth is always black.
Legs:
•	 Leg models have non adjustable knock in glides.
•	 Leg models come with 5 legs for all sizes.
Power:
•	 Power only available on leg models. Cannot be used in
conjunction with glass and solid surface tops. (Only
with laminate and veneer tops)
PR
O
ST
36 36 15 80 15 PST36-15RDA $1,971
36 36 15 80 15 PSV36-15RDA $2,261 $2,848
24 24 15 50 7 PST24-15RDA $1,456
24 24 15 50 7 PSV24-15RDA $1,621 $1,957
18 18 15 40 4 PST18-15RDA $1,271
18 18 15 40 4 PSV18-15RDA $1,378 $1,634
Features:
•	  3/4" black laminate plinth
•	 nylon tack glides
Options:
•	 white back painted glass top overlay available; add $1,623 list for 18" dia. tables, $1,981 list for 24" dia. tables,
$2,283 list for 36" dia. tables
•	 solid surface top overlay available; add $1,017 list for 18" dia. tables, $1,271 list for 24" dia. tables, $2,180 list for 36"
dia. tables
15"h Cylinder Column Table
with ¾" Plinth
36 36 15 80 15 PST36-15RDB $2,191
36 36 15 80 15 PSV36-15RDB $2,415 $3,001
24 24 15 50 7 PST24-15RDB $1,656
24 24 15 50 7 PSV24-15RDB $1,810 $2,145
18 18 15 40 4 PST18-15RDB $1,349
18 18 15 40 4 PSV18-15RDB $1,458 $1,714
Features:
•	 3" black laminate plinth
•	 nylon tack glides
Options:
•	 white back painted glass top overlay available; add $1,623 list for 18" dia. tables, $1,981 list for 24" dia. tables,
$2,283 list for 36" dia. tables
•	 solid surface top overlay available; add $1,017 list for 18" dia. tables, $1,271 list for 24" dia. tables, $2,180 list for 36"
dia. tables
15"h Cylinder Column Table
with 3" Plinth
PRO
ST
PS4      Prost
Prost
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model Laminate
Essentials
Veneer
Artisan
Veneer➊
Specification information shown at right.
36 36 18 80 18 PST36-18RDA $2,205
36 36 18 80 18 PSV36-18RDA $2,730 $3,129
24 24 18 50 9 PST24-18RDA $1,545
24 24 18 50 9 PSV24-18RDA $1,706 $2,084
18 18 18 40 5 PST18-18RDA $1,309
18 18 18 40 5 PSV18-18RDA $1,498 $1,751
Features:
•	  3/4" black laminate plinth
•	 nylon tack glides
Options:
•	 white back painted glass top overlay available; add $1,623 list for 18" dia. tables, $1,981 list for 24" dia. tables,
$2,283 list for 36Ó dia. tables
•	 solid surface top overlay available; add $1,017 list for 18" dia. tables, $1,271 list for 24" dia. tables, $2,180 list for 36"
dia. tables
18"h Cylinder Column Table with
¾" Plinth
36 36 18 80 18 PST36-18RDB $2,322
36 36 18 80 18 PSV36-18RDB $2,630 $3,275
24 24 18 50 9 PST24-18RDB $1,747
24 24 18 50 9 PSV24-18RDB $1,850 $2,271
18 18 18 40 5 PST18-18RDB $1,388
18 18 18 40 5 PSV18-18RDB $1,572 $1,829
Features:
•	 3" black laminate plinth
•	 nylon tack glides
Options:
•	 white back painted glass top overlay available; add $1,623 list for 18Ó dia. tables, $1,981 list for 24Ó dia. tables,
$2,283 list for 36Ó dia. tables
•	 solid surface top overlay available; add $1,017 list for 18" dia. tables, $1,271 list for 24" dia. tables, $2,180 list for 36"
dia. tables
18"h Cylinder Column Table with
3" Plinth
36 36 15 80 15 PST36-15RDC $2,095
36 36 15 80 15 PSV36-15RDC $2,362 $2,886
24 24 15 50 7 PST24-15RDC $1,672
24 24 15 50 7 PSV24-15RDC $1,761 $2,053
18 18 15 40 4 PST18-15RDC $1,449
18 18 15 40 4 PSV18-15RDC $1,557 $1,815
Features:
•	 3" metal leg
•	 black nylon glides
Options:

Tops:
•	 Optional glass or solid surface tops are 1/2" thick and
sit on cylinder via attached non skid glides
•	 Glass is back painted white and a tempered satin
surface
Plinths:
•	 Plinth base models have tack in button glides.
•	 Plinth is always black.
Legs:
•	 Leg models have non adjustable knock in glides.
•	 Leg models come with 5 legs for all sizes.
Power:
•	 Power only available on leg models. Cannot be used in
conjunction with glass and solid surface tops. (Only
with laminate and veneer tops)
36 36 18 80 18 PST36-18RDC $2,345
36 36 18 80 18 PSV36-18RDC $2,517 $3,102
24 24 18 50 9 PST24-18RDC $1,760
24 24 18 50 9 PSV24-18RDC $1,849 $2,182
18 18 18 40 5 PST18-18RDC $1,565
18 18 18 40 5 PSV18-18RDC $1,631 $1,926
Features:
•	 3" metal leg
•	 black nylon glides
Options:
•	 white back painted glass top overlay available; add $1,623 list for 18" dia. tables, $1,981 list for 24" dia. tables,
$2,283 list for 36Ó dia. tables
•	 solid surface top overlay available; add $1,017 list for 18" dia. tables, $1,271 list for 24" dia. tables, $2,180 list for 36"
dia. tables
•	 power center (EC24)  - order as separate item.  Not Available on Glass or Solid Surface
18"h Cylinder Column Table with
Legs
36 36 21 80 20 PST36-21RDA $2,328
36 36 21 80 20 PSV36-21RDA $2,596 $3,306
24 24 21 50 9 PST24-21RDA $1,626
24 24 21 50 9 PSV24-21RDA $1,816 $2,236
18 18 21 40 6 PST18-21RDA $1,349
18 18 21 40 6 PSV18-21RDA $1,583 $1,911
Features:
•	  3/4" black laminate plinth
•	 nylon tack glides
Options:

•	 Leg models have non adjustable knock in glides.
•	 Leg models come with 5 legs for all sizes.
Power:
•	 Power only available on leg models. Cannot be used in
conjunction with glass and solid surface tops. (Only
with laminate and veneer tops)
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model Laminate
Essentials
Veneer
Artisan
Veneer➊
36 36 21 80 20 PST36-21RDC $2,466
36 36 21 80 20 PSV36-21RDC $2,593 $3,239
24 24 21 50 9 PST24-21RDC $1,844
24 24 21 50 9 PSV24-21RDC $2,027 $2,305
18 18 21 40 6 PST18-21RDC $1,620
18 18 21 40 6 PSV18-21RDC $1,966 $2,260
Features:
•	 3" metal leg
•	 black nylon glides
Options:
•	 white back painted glass top overlay available; add $1,623 list for 18" dia. tables, $1,981 list for 24" dia. tables,
$2,283 list for 36" dia. tables
•	 solid surface top overlay available; add $1,017 list for 18" dia. tables, $1,271 list for 24" dia. tables, $2,180 list for 36"
dia. tables
•	 power center (EC24)  - order as separate item.  Not Available on Glass or Solid Surface
21"h Cylinder Column Table with
Legs
3 3/8 3 3/8  3/8 5 1 EC24 $412
•	 black or white
•	 one power and one dual USB, 72" cord
Node Power Unit
36 36 21 80 20 PST36-21RDB $2,548
36 36 21 80 20 PSV36-21RDB $2,713 $3,476
24 24 21 50 9 PST24-21RDB $1,825
24 24 21 50 9 PSV24-21RDB $2,035 $2,455
18 18 21 40 6 PST18-21RDB $1,426
18 18 21 40 6 PSV18-21RDB $1,924 $2,254
Features:
•	 3" black laminate plinth
•	 nylon tack glides
Options: